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Producer: 920 Open Gates Farm, Show Date: 07/10/20
Contact: TRACY GATES | 803-331-2513
Location: Double J Arena, Pendleton, SC

Draw List (Go 1) for:

MARY ELLA ABERNATHY/PAISLEY
HALEY ADAMS/PRESIDIO COUNTY |
JULIA ADAMS/SHAWNEES FIREWATE
ALANNA ALEXANDER/HF A SHARP B
(S) MIRANDA ALLEN/PICKLES
BRENLYN ATKINS/MARGE

LYNN ATKINS/CADILLAC

MADISON BARR/DOCS NEWS FLASH
MADISON BARR/REBA

ALISON BATSON/BETTIN SEVEN RO
OLIVIA BAYNE/UNKNOWN

LAUREN BEARD/BETOKENSPOKEY DI

EVIE BEARDEN/HANK

MATT BECK/RUNNING FULL BLAST
MATT BECK/RUNNING THE LOOT
MATT BECK/STICK MY STONE

ELLA BENNETT/LASSIE

ELLA BENNETT/ZIPPY

ASHLEY BEST/NNN HOMETOWN FAME

SHIAN BLACKBURN/JJ STREAKIN H
SHIAN BLACKBURN/JUANNASEEMEST
SHIAN BLACKBURN/VEF RED N PEPP
SUSIE BOND/JH MR DILLON
LINDSAY BRANNON/NIGHT TUCKER
CRAIG BROOKS/CANT NEVER COULD
CRAIG BROOKS/DASHIN IN HEAVEN
CRAIG BROOKS/FAMOUS BERETTA
CRAIG BROOKS/JESS THE WAY YOU
CRAIG BROOKS/SR EASIN TA HEAV
MADISON BROOKS/MAVERICK
MADISON BROOKS/SPIRIT
CASSIDY BROWN/CHASIN'
CHANDLER BUGG/J RYE
CHANDLER BUGG/SH TEARS TA FAM
HANNAH BUGG/FROSTED SOURMASH
HANNAH BUGG/IM A PISTOL PRINC
SARAH BUNDY/TM HOT CHOCOLATE
ELLA BURDETTE/ROLO

GERRI BURNS/FIREWATERSROCKNRO
LAUREN BURNS/AUBRYS LOOKIN SP
LAUREN BURNS/FAMOUS WITH PERK
LAUREN BURNS/I'M STREAKING WI
SARAH BURRELL/IM BORN TO FLY
EMSLEY CALDWELL/DIAL ALI
LINSEY CAMPBELL/FIRST CLASS J
MCCRAE CAMPBELL/KRYSTLE KORON
HANNAH CARPENTER/BRIDGECREEK
VANNA CHAMBERS/TA RED PERKS
KAITLAN CHAPPELL/PALLY

KAYLA CLARK/PHANTOM

KAYLA CLARK/STORMY

LEEANNA CLARK/CHIKS JETN TO P
LEEANNA CLARK/JJ ZORRO
SHANNON CLOUGH/PLUM PASSAGE
SARAH COGGINS/ACE

HARLEY CRATT/SHOCKERFORTHEDOC
JANET DAVENPORT/MIA CAROLINA
LENELL DEAN/CANDI

LENELL DEAN/PAYLOR

JOANNE DERICCO/BW DEVIL WILL
JORDAN DIAZ/HEZA HEAVENLY CAS

MEMORIE

Barrel Race America,

81
140
131
178
205

79

64
177

39
101

1
77
4
232
214
137

95
157

5
143

96
121

11

80
230
145
165
198
193
215
197
255
221
156
112
229
203
222

Version 12.8

Saturday Open 4D

DANIELLE DILLS/BACKFIRE
DANIELLE DILLS/PETE

CADENCE DIX/CANT TOUCH MY AS
ANDRE DOHRN/QUEENS QUEST

(S) ETHAN DOHRN/SMOKIE
PARKER DOSCHER/NORISK ALL BU
ANNA GRACE DURHAM/FIREWATER
ANNA GRACE DURHAM/OLF COWGIR
CINDE DURHAM/MAJOR

CINDE DURHAM/RYDER

BRITTANY DUTTON/PURE MERCURY
BILLY DYE/BURR'S

SHANNON ECKEL/GOLDSEEKER ENV
KATIE EDWARDS/JUDGE THIS PAN
PRESLEIGH FENDER/DASH

KELLY FISHER/SF HONOR TO B F
MICHELLE FLOYD/SADIE

CARA FORDE/SOCO

CHRISTINA FOX/ADVENTUS
CHRISTINA FOX/FAMES SOUTHERN
CHRISTINA FOX/JESS LOUISIANA
TIFFANY FULLER/DASHING IN TH
TIFFANY FULLER/KOOL MONICA
TIFFANY FULLER/SAIL N BY YOU
ANNA GARCIA/SMOKECHICOLENA
NANCY GARRISON/SAND IN MY SO
(S) BRIAR GATES/AA HOLY WATE
TRACY GATES/GRACEFUL EFFORT
JANELLE GREEN/LITTLE JETS A
MIKE GREEN/SISSYS SLICK DESI
PRESSLEY GREEN/BAM BAM
PRESSLEY GREEN/PRIMO
PRESSLEY GREEN/WOODROW
AUDREY GRIZZLE/DASHIN EASILY
BAYLEE GRUBBS/JACKPOT RENO
ELIZABETH HARTNESS/AZURE R M
SIARRA HECKATHORN/KISS ME ON
SIARRA HECKATHORN/LADY GO ST
AMANDA HENDRIX/SPECIAL JESSI
(S) PRISCILLA HEYWARD/CHICKE
PRISCILLA HEYWARD/FLYIN EAGL
PRISCILLA HEYWARD/SWERVIN ON
COURTNEY HODGES/TM LINE OF F
HEATH HOLLAND/BUGS LAST RUNA
HEATH HOLLAND/LR CATCH THIS
HEATH HOLLAND/RC JODYS FORTU
MELISSA HOLT/FIREBALL
CHELSEA HOWARD/FAMES RUNAWAY
PAYTON HUGHES/HR SPEED MONEY
PAYTON HUGHES/THISFROSTISONF
MELISSA JACKSON/JAKES MESQUI
MELISSA JACKSON/WRITE THISTL
DAVID JENKINS/SMOKIN JETOLEN
ZACHARY JENKINS/BIG TIME BAB
ZACHARY JENKINS/POPPED MY TO
JILL JOHNSON/LION TO THE GUY
REBECCA JOHNSON/DOC QUIXOTE
REBECCA JOHNSON/PEPPYS SNAP
DARREN JONES/CANTCHICKTHISGU
DARREN JONES/DASHIN BULLY
SUSAN JUSTUS/POCKETFULLAPACH
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Draw List (Go 1) for: Saturday Open 4D

HEATHER KEMP/TM RIPTIDE

(S) SHANNON KIRBY/BUTTERMILK
(S) SHANNON KIRBY/PIPER
MALLORY KITCHENS/EXTREME ZIP
MALLORY KITCHENS/RAIN

MARISSA KNOX/PASSIN THE CAP
JODIE LARKINS/NOELS LANE TA F
SHANE LATTIMER/FIREWATER CHAS
SHANE LATTIMER/MR ROYAL JESSE
CAROLYN LEFRANCOIS/CHICK ALL
ALYSSA LEVASSEUR/SHENNANIGANS
TINA LINDSEY/ANGEL

ABIGAIL LONG/BAY

ABIGAIL LONG/WRANGLERS FANCY
EMMY MADRIGAL/NADINE

TERRA MCCRARY/THIS CAT IS HIG
DANIELLE MCCRAW/COUNTRY HOP L
DANIELLE MCCRAW/TM FAVORITE S
DANIELLE MCCRAW/TM FLY GUYS L
SIERRA MCELVEEN/OHGOSHOHGOLLY
TREY MCFARLIN/MOONLIT FAME
TREY MCFARLIN/SLIM SHADY
CAMDEN MCMAHON/COWBOYS SNAZZY
CAMDEN MCMAHON/SHEZAFIREPACKI
TERRI MILLER/DOCS JET OF HONO
TERRI MILLER/THE PANAMA EXPRE
BRETT MONROE/BYE FELICIA
BRETT MONROE/THR DA MAN IN BL
NICOLE MONROE/LLP STREAKIN LA
NICOLE MONROE/ROCMYSOCKSOFF |
JORDAN MONTEMAYOR/GENERAL
BRANDI MOON/VALIANT RUBY RED
CASSIDY MUNHALL/CASH 'N BULLI
CASSIDY MUNHALL/MISS LETITIA
ADDISON MYERS/SENSATION

AVA MYERS/COLONELS FAME
SAMANTHA NYNUS/MONTANA SUGAR
IMAGIN OBERLE/TWO COLORFUL
TIFFANY PALETTE/HOT SHOT
MARIETTA PARROTT/BRIDGER BOLD
MARIETTA PARROTT/RUSTYS TWO E
TERRI PARTAIN/DOUBLE GRULLA
CHERIDAN PASOUR/PALLY
CHERIDAN PASOUR/SHEZ GOLDER
REESE PATTERSON/HANK

ASHLEY PEDEN/FIRE

SHONDA PERRY/SAYLOR

TRACEY PERRYMAN/DRY DOCS LAST
TRACEY PERRYMAN/EASY ROCKING
(S) TRACEY PERRYMAN/TNH FORTU
RUSSELL PHILLIPS/BELINDAS BIK
TRACI PHILLIPS/JN NOCOMP GENE
TRACI PHILLIPS/OUGHTA TAKE YO
SAVANNA PRINCE/CASH FOLS EASY
BRYN RAINES/CISCO

TAYLOR RAY/ASPEN

TAYLOR RAY/CUTE EYED CROTON
MACKENZIE REED/NOW I GOT A FR
CRYSTAL REEVES/KING DOCS BRUD
CRYSTAL REEVES/TM STREAKIN HE
(S) KINSLEE REEVES/RED MANS D
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MICHELLE RICE/BABY LOVE
MICHELLE RICE/DIVA

MICHELLE RICE/FROSTY
COURTNEY RIZK/VF RED CORVETT
KAYLEE RIZK/MR RICHARD JAMES
MADISON RIZK/HF A FROSTED DI
TONI ROBINSON/BAD AS FIREWAT
TONI ROBINSON/FINEST TREASUR
HANNAH ROGERS/WATCH ZIPPYS D
HANNAH ROGERS/WICKED CHAOS
HARLEE ROSIER/TRAVELLER
CHUCK ROSS/WOULDA COULDA DID
MASSENA ROUSEY/CANAANS BONAN
MASSENA ROUSEY/KINGS DIAMOND
ALLYSON SANFORD/DIXIE

RENEE SEABOLT/LITTLE BISCUIT
CHESNEE SEXTON/BELLA
KATHERINE SHERRER/SPORTIN KA
MICHELA SHIRLEY/BULLY BE A W
KIM SHUMPERT/PANAMA SWEET CE
KIM SHUMPERT/PANAMAS LAST ED
AUNDREA SILVERS/NNN SIXUMS P
KELSEY SLIGH/FIREWATERS ON A
AUBREY SMITH/PACKIN SIXES CO
DOUG SMITH/REEDWOOD

JULIE SMITH/PIKE

MALINDA SMITH/G-MAN

MALINDA SMITH/SALLY

VICKIE SMITH/WINDWALKER
KYLIE SNELGROVE/JESSMAYDOIT
KYLIE SNELGROVE/SHES A FAMOU
SAMI STACKHOUSE/NNN SIXUMS R
JAMEE STEPHENS/CASH

JAMEE STEPHENS/DISCO SUPER F
CARLY STEPHENSON/NICKS BULLI
NAOMI STEWART/SKY

TYREL STOLTZFUS/LF OH FLITTH
TYREL STOLTZFUS/NIKOLICIOUS
TYREL STOLTZFUS/SOWEE GO SEE
CODY STOREY/SWEETIE B STREAK
SARAH SURAND/SHEZA HOOKIN FA
D'AMBRA SWENSTON/I BEE LUCY
AMBER TATHAM/TRES AGUA ARDIE
(S) MEGAN TAYLOR/LITTLE FELL
ISABELLA TENCH/FAMOUS BUGS
ISABELLA TENCH/ROYAL IVORY
ISABELLA TENCH/UPON MINE HON
TINA THARP/MISS FAMOUS ROUTI
TINA THARP/RECLAIM FAME
CATIE THOMASSON/HALONA

JADEN TRULL/WICCAN WINIT
JADEN TRULL/WICKED NASTY PAN
SHALYN VANDIVER/GRANDE
DANIEL VAUGHN/JJ JEWEL N STR
DANIEL VAUGHN/JUST ANOTHER B
DANIEL VAUGHN/STREAKS MUSIC
CASSIDY VICTER/MISS BONITA P
CASSIDY VICTER/RUN AND PLAY
(S) EMMA GRACE VILLALOBOS/LE
AVERY VINING/PANAMA'S TRUE G
TRISTIAN WADDELL/LITTLE NAST
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3 ALLYSON WALKER/THURMONDS BOY
120 JIM WARNER/FIESTA IN HEAVEN |
171 JIM WARNER/VR PHOEBES MOON |

90 LANA WARNER/GUYS SIZZLEN SIX
75 BRITTANY WHITTED/HOWIES BLUE
207 KALLIE WILLIAMS/KEELEY

25 SHEA WILLIS/PERKS SO REDDY

15 BAILIE WINKLER/SV IMAGENE

42 WHITNEY WINSTEAD/FRENCHIN N P
217 KARYN WOODY/HF A SHARP DANCER
20 KARYN WOODY/STEAK N TATORS

76 KARYN WOODY/WILDCATS GAME
210 JESSE WRIGHT/JMD TA BE FAMOUS
70 LEVI WRIGHT/DA TA FAME

Drawn Riders = 258, Total Riders = 258

Page 3

Riders: 258, Carrys: 0, Actual Rides: 258



